15-Jul-21

PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02

SINGAPORE 486443
TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511

CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6990 S

i pc
1 pc
1 pc
1pc
1 pc
1pc
1 pc

S/NETT

1 set
1 set
1pc
1 pc
1 set
1 set

Rear n/s fender

Rear n/s fender inner shield
Rear windscreen moudling
Rear bumper

Rear bumper side bracket n/s

n/s rocker panel garnish

LKK Auto Cor < u:tants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

* To resurvey before/after spray painting

o To display damaged part(s) during resurye

* Parts prces are subject to confirmationr‘{'gs‘S 10%
. Thir.d party survey is on a “Without Prejudice” basis
* No illegal modification(s) is allowed

* Suoplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
Is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Wheel cover

Rear bumper clips

Rear fender n/s inner shield|clif§<"owledged by Repairer
Signature:

Rear n/s fender sticker Date:

Sealant
n/s rocker panel garnish clips
N/s door sticker

Sundry

To dismantle and refit rear windscreen

To dismantle / refit reverse sensor to new bumper and reset
to the same

To check wheel alignment
To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner
trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.

To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident
damaged parts. To heat/weld, cut-off the rear n/s fender.
Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust
of the rear n/s door etc

To putty and spray painting on rear bumper, rear n/s fender,
rear n/s door, n/s rocker panel garnish

To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT
INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

1,205.00 ~ ¥P
120.00 ~ DEF
87.00 /'~ G C
696.00 ~ CRX
29.00 7
286.00 &
116.00 7 §¢R
2,539.00
225.30
2,313.70

Al NIV A N N BB BB P

48.00 Nt C
38.00 - M E¢
60.00 ~ B C
5600 Yo
38.00 x ¥~
100.00 X Ma)

P h H H L ©

50.00 X~~

4

$ 120.00 ~

$ 120.00~ 3o

s 16000 99" 7 Shov
(LLQ\(”;‘

$ 180.00 X -)

$ gs0.00~ X0

s  sooe0 4SO

$ 180.00 YO
$ 5207.70

Nk LC
Y (Yrert YR
Lls
J B DM
4 B LR et

O PR Lot 0ot





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

