## PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 65446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511 CO. REG:200707743D GST REG:200707743D

15-Jul-21

## ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6990 S

1 pc	Rear n/s fender		\$	1,205.00 / PD	
1 pc	Rear n/s fender inner shield		\$	120.00 / DEF	
1 pc	Rear windscreen moudling		\$	87.00 / NEC	
1 pc	Rear bumper		\$	696.00 / CRX	
1 pc	Rear bumper side bracket n/s		\$	29.00	
1 pc	n/s rocker nanel garnish		\$	286.00 X R	
1 pc	Wheel cover	LKK Auto Cor sultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:	\$	116.00/SCR	
		- To 1 / 1 / 1	\$	2,539.00	
		<ul> <li>To display damaged part(s) during resurvey</li> <li>Parts prices are subject to confirmation</li> </ul>	\$	225.30	
		<ul> <li>Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis</li> </ul>	\$	2,313.70	
S/NETT		<ul> <li>No illegal modification(s) is allowed</li> </ul>	Ť	2,010.70	
1 set	Rear bumper clips	<ul> <li>Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company</li> </ul>	\$	48.00 ME C	
1 set	Rear fender n/s inner shield c	lipSknowledged by Repairer	\$	38.00 / ~ € (	
1 pc	Rear n/s fender sticker	Signature: Date:	\$	60.00 /NE(	
1 pc	Sealant		\$	50.00 40	
1 set	n/s rocker panel garnish clips	I garnish clips		38.00 X ~~	
1 set	N/s door sticker		\$	100.00 メルル	
	Sundry		\$	50.00 ×m	
	To dismantle and refit rear windscreen		\$	120.00 /	
	To dismantle / refit reverse sensor to new bumper and reset to the same  To check wheel alignment  To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings, inner trims, cushion seat, carpet, etc to facilitate repairs.  To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident damaged parts. To heat/weld, cut-off the rear n/s fender. Including knock-out, straighten, repair, reshape and adjust of the rear n/s door etc  To putty and spray painting on rear bumper, rear n/s fender, rear n/s door, n/s rocker panel garnish  To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels.  (ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)  THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.		\$	120.00 30	
			\$	160.00 Km ? Sh	10v
			\$	180.00 メレヘヘ	()
			\$	950.00 450	
			\$	800.00 450	
			\$	180.00 5 <sup>0</sup> 5,207.70	
			NA	2 LICK	
			LIS  VB DAYS  CHBCK ITEMPHOTOS  AFTER REPARE PHOTOS		